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FIRST SEMESTER FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (Academic Year 2023/2024

Sunday 22/10/2023 | L4 | Consecutive Interpreting G1
Monday 23/10/2023 | L4 | Consecutive Interpreting G1
Tuesday 24/10/2023 | L2 | Listening & Speaking 2 (Oral)
Wednesday | 25/10/2023 | L4 | Training (1)
Thursda 26/10/2023 | L2 Listening & Speaking 2 (Listenin
L1 | Arabic Language (1) (+Boys)
Saturday | 28/10/2023 L3 Translation Theories
Applied Linguistics
L2 | Introduction to Linguistics
Sunday 29/10/2023
L4 Research methods
L1 Skills of Quran Recitation & Tajweed
Monday | 30/10/2023 » Psycholinguistics
Electronic Tools for Translators (Lab)
L2 | Advanced Reading Comprehension
Tuesday | 31/10/2023 &= Translation of Literary Texts (lab)
Comparative Linguistics
L1 | Reading Comprehension 1
Wednesday | 1/11/2023 - Technical Translation (Lah)
Material Development
L2 | Advanced Grammar
Thursday 2111/2023
L4 19th C. British Literature
L1 Grammar 1
Saturday 4/11/2023
L3 Morphology
L2
Sunday 5/11/2023 L4 Translation of Legal Texts
Language Assessment
L1 | National Cult
Monday 6/11/2023 - "
L3 17" Century Drama
L2 | Writing Skills 2
Tuesday 7/11/2023 L4 Business Translation (lah)
Instruction Design
Wednesday | 8/11/2023 L1 | Life Skills
Thursday 9/11/2023
Saturday 11/11/2023 | L1 Islamic Culture
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